Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.61
32.64
32.71
32.74
33.04
33.16
33.24
33.33
33.35
33.45
33.99
34.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.56
33.99
33.04
33.16
32.74
33.33
33.35
32.71
33.24
32.61

33.45
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376
375
373
372
362
358
355
352
352
348
332
316

WA Pts

316
332
362
358
372
352
352
373
355
376
348

Round

Round

H
H
H

Date

19/04/15
01/03/15
14/02/16
08/04/17
11/02/18
28/05/17
04/10/15
12/02/17
02/10/16
05/04/15
09/02/20
13/02/22

Date

13/02/22
09/02/20
11/02/18
28/05/17
08/04/17
12/02/17
02/10/16
14/02/16
04/10/15
19/04/15
05/04/15

Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
32.64 375 F 01/03/15 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hastings 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



