Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WAT IS	riouna	Date	Weet	Venue	olub owall onder	Lever
32.61	376	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Hastings	1
32.64	375	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1
32.71	373	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1
32.74	372	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Hastings	1
33.04	362	Н	11/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
33.16	358	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Hastings	1
33.24	355	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Hastings	3
33.33	352	F	12/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
33.35	352	F	02/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Hastings	3
33.45	348	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Hastings	1
33.99	332	Н	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
34.56	316	Н	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.56	316	Н	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
33.99	332	Н	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
33.04	362	Н	11/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
33.16	358	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Hastings	1
32.74	372	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Hastings	1
33.33	352	F	12/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
33.35	352	F	02/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Hastings	3
32.71	373	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1
33.24	355	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Hastings	3
32.61	376	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Hastings	1
33.45 yright 2024	348 4	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Hastings Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTE

Crawley

Hastings

Copyright 2024